
                 4. DMV Historic Nibelungenring-Rallye am 01.10.2011

VG Nibelungenring-Rallye| Reg.-Nr. R 05/2011

offiz. Ergebnisliste

-  -

                                                                    

Platz Start-Nr.

Gr.

Kl.

Bewerber/Sponsor

Fahrer

Beifahrer

F.-Wohnort

B.-Wohnort

Fahrzeug

WP1

(Sollzeit:

5:17,0)

Fahrzeit

Differenz

WP2

(Sollzeit:

9:15,0)

Fahrzeit

Differenz

WP3

(Sollzeit:

6:51,0)

Fahrzeit

Differenz

WP4

(Sollzeit:

5:17,0)

Fahrzeit

Differenz

WP5

(Sollzeit:

9:15,0)

Fahrzeit

Differenz

WP6

(Sollzeit:

6:51,0)

Fahrzeit

Differenz

Gesamtzeit

Strafzeit

1 101

HIST

Pfohe Hans-Jürgen

Pfohe Karin

Lüneburg

Lüneburg

Opel Corsa A GSi

5:16,9

0:00,1

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:51,1

0:00,1

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:51,0

0:00,0

0:00,5

0:00,0

2 125

HIST

Gregori Uwe

Gregori Luca

Wiesbaden

Wiesbaden

Opel Kadett C GT/E

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:51,0

0:00,0

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:51,0

0:00,0

0:00,6

0:00,0

3 122

HIST

Leibach Markus

Leibach Walter

Schweighof

Edenkoben

Ford Escort RS 2000 Mk 1

5:16,7

0:00,3

9:15,0

0:00,0

6:50,8

0:00,2

5:17,0

0:00,0

9:15,0

0:00,0

6:50,9

0:00,1

0:00,6

0:00,0

4 103

HIST

MSC Adenau

Jochum Jürgen

Borsch Rene

Leudersdorf

Gerolstein

Lancia Delta HF integrale

5:16,8

0:00,2

9:14,9

0:00,1

6:50,7

0:00,3

5:17,0

0:00,0

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:51,0

0:00,0

0:00,7

0:00,0

5 108

HIST

Sohns Dieter

Langohr Bernd

Böhl-Iggelheim

Hassloch

Opel Manta B

5:16,8

0:00,2

9:14,9

0:00,1

6:51,1

0:00,1

5:16,9

0:00,1

9:15,2

0:00,2

6:51,1

0:00,1

0:00,8

0:00,0

6 114

HIST

KMC Kassel

Schlesinger Rainer

Rade Sabine

Calden

Calden

BMW 1602 Gr II

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:15,0

0:00,0

6:51,4

0:00,4

5:17,0

0:00,0

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:51,4

0:00,4

0:01,0

0:00,0

7 106

HIST

White Hell

Racing...

Meyer Thomas

Meyer Nico

Frankenthal

Frankenthal

Opel Corsa A

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:15,2

0:00,2

6:50,9

0:00,1

5:16,7

0:00,3

9:15,2

0:00,2

6:50,9

0:00,1

0:01,0

0:00,0

8 136

HIST

Semmler Markus

Aßmus Harald

Laubach

Nidda

O P E L Ascona B

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:15,3

0:00,3

6:50,8

0:00,2

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:51,3

0:00,3

0:01,1

0:00,0

9 102

HIST

MSC Ramberg

Gutheil Thomas

Gutheil Albert

Enkenbach-Alsenborn

Enkenbach-Alsenborn

Toyota Celica

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:15,3

0:00,3

6:51,0

0:00,0

5:17,3

0:00,3

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:50,6

0:00,4

0:01,2

0:00,0

10 107

HIST

Stoll Jörg

Stoll Jan 

St.Wendel-Bliesen

St.Wendel-Bliesen

Toyota Starlet

5:17,4

0:00,4

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:51,0

0:00,0

5:17,3

0:00,3

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:51,3

0:00,3

0:01,2

0:00,0

11 133

HIST

Raffel Stefan 

Schneider Uwe

Dennweiler

Dennweiler

BMW 318is

5:17,4

0:00,4

9:14,6

0:00,4

6:51,0

0:00,0

5:16,9

0:00,1

9:14,7

0:00,3

6:51,0

0:00,0

0:01,2

0:00,0

12 146

HIST

Bauer Tobias

Hübner Kim

Lindenfels

Lindenfels

Honda Civic

5:16,7

0:00,3

9:15,3

0:00,3

6:51,0

0:00,0

5:16,7

0:00,3

9:15,0

0:00,0

6:51,6

0:00,6

0:01,5

0:00,0
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13 104

HIST

MSC Ramberg

Raschig Klaus F. 

Scheffczyk Bettina

Ludwigshafen

Balingen

BMW 1802 R

5:17,4

0:00,4

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:50,9

0:00,1

5:17,5

0:00,5

9:15,3

0:00,3

6:50,9

0:00,1

0:01,5

0:00,0

14 109

HIST

Wagner Karlheinz

Pfannebecker

Heinrich

Ludwigshafen

Ludwigshafen

MG B GT

5:16,9

0:00,1

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:50,2

0:00,8

5:17,0

0:00,0

9:14,5

0:00,5

6:50,9

0:00,1

0:01,6

0:00,0

15 117

HIST

Sorm Bernhard

Trai Sergej

Reutlingen

Reutlingen

Porsche 924

5:16,2

0:00,8

9:15,3

0:00,3

6:51,2

0:00,2

5:16,6

0:00,4

9:15,0

0:00,0

6:51,0

0:00,0

0:01,7

0:00,0

16 128

HIST

Scuderia

Offenbac...

Ott Johannes

Betz Christian

Rodgau

Rodgau

Volkswagen Golf 19E

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:15,0

0:00,0

6:50,0

-0:01,0

5:17,3

0:00,3

9:14,7

0:00,3

6:51,1

0:00,1

0:01,8

0:00,0

17 110

HIST

MSC Ramberg

e.V....

Schepp

Hans-Jürgen 

Stoll Marc 

Waldalgesheim

St. Wendel

Ford Escort RS 2000 MK

2

5:17,5

0:00,5

9:14,9

0:00,1

6:50,9

0:00,1

5:16,6

0:00,4

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:50,5

0:00,5

0:01,8

0:00,0

18 134

HIST

Fischer Martin

Steffen Fabian

Wadgassen

Wadgassen

Ford Escort RS 2000

5:17,3

0:00,3

9:14,9

0:00,1

6:51,5

0:00,5

5:17,6

0:00,6

9:15,0

0:00,0

6:50,6

0:00,4

0:01,9

0:00,0

19 148

HIST

MSC Rodenstein

e....

Kreim Fabian

Engel Marvin

Fränkisch-Crumbach

Fränkisch-Crumbach

Fiat 131 Racing

5:15,9

-0:01,1

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:50,8

0:00,2

5:17,0

0:00,0

9:14,7

0:00,3

6:50,9

0:00,1

0:01,9

0:00,0

20 126

HIST

Matthieu Koell

Bertrand Kuntz

F- Duppigheim

F- Geispolsheim

MG C-GT

5:16,4

0:00,6

9:14,6

0:00,4

6:51,0

0:00,0

5:17,4

0:00,4

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:51,4

0:00,4

0:02,0

0:00,0

21 123

HIST

DSK eV

Michalsky

Wolfgang

Michalsky Timo

Schutterwald 

Schutterwald 

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super

5:17,1

0:00,1

9:14,9

0:00,1

6:50,5

0:00,5

5:16,3

0:00,7

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:50,4

0:00,6

0:02,2

0:00,0

22 142

HIST

Hellmann Thomas

Conrad Carsten

Dietzenbach

Recklinghausen

BMW E30 318is

5:17,6

0:00,6

9:14,9

0:00,1

6:51,2

0:00,2

5:17,6

0:00,6

9:15,7

0:00,7

6:51,3

0:00,3

0:02,5

0:00,0

23 124

HIST

Wiechmann

Hanspeter

Harbauer Julian

Eschborn

Kelkheim

Lancia Delta Integrale

5:17,8

0:00,8

9:15,4

0:00,4

6:50,7

0:00,3

5:16,8

0:00,2

9:14,6

0:00,4

6:51,5

0:00,5

0:02,6

0:00,0

24 144

HIST

Page Steven

Hollinger Philipp

Wolfersweiler

Herschweiler-Pettersheim

Honda Civic

5:15,8

-0:01,2

9:14,9

0:00,1

6:50,3

0:00,7

5:16,8

0:00,2

9:15,2

0:00,2

6:50,5

0:00,5

0:02,9

0:00,0

25 105

HIST

Mayer Werner

Samstag Rainer

Ludwigshafen

Ludwigshafen

OPEL Kadett C GT/E

5:17,2

0:00,2

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:50,0

-0:01,0

5:16,5

0:00,5

9:14,5

0:00,5

6:50,3

0:00,7

0:03,1

0:00,0

26 119

HIST

Dietmann Dieter

Dietmann Ellen

Heidelberg

Heidelberg

Audi Coupe Quattro 20v

5:16,7

0:00,3

9:14,2

0:00,8

6:51,2

0:00,2

5:15,9

-0:01,1

9:14,3

0:00,7

6:51,1

0:00,1

0:03,2

0:00,0
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27 130

HIST

Lutz Bernd

Hetzel Bernd

Zell

Kehl

Volkswagen Golf GTi

5:16,3

0:00,7

9:14,6

0:00,4

6:50,3

0:00,7

5:16,2

0:00,8

9:15,5

0:00,5

6:50,8

0:00,2

0:03,3

0:00,0

28 113

HIST

Kohl Bernd 

Oster Roland

Heiligkreuzsteinach

Schönau

Opel Kadett C Coupe

5:15,6

-0:01,4

9:15,4

0:00,4

6:51,6

0:00,6

5:17,3

0:00,3

9:15,3

0:00,3

6:50,6

0:00,4

0:03,4

0:00,0

29 121

HIST

Plößer Peter

Gibb Eckhard

Seeheim-Jugenheim

Lautertal

Suzuki Swift Suzie Quattro

5:15,9

-0:01,1

9:15,3

0:00,3

6:50,7

0:00,3

5:17,5

0:00,5

9:16,2

0:01,2

6:51,1

0:00,1

0:03,5

0:00,0

30 140

HIST

Heist Volker

Piccione Luigi

Reichelsheim

Brensbach

Audi 80 Quattro

5:17,5

0:00,5

9:14,2

0:00,8

6:50,7

0:00,3

5:17,7

0:00,7

9:13,8

-0:01,2

6:51,2

0:00,2

0:03,7

0:00,0

31 145

HIST

Keller Jürgen

Keller Steffen

Ottweiler

Ottweiler

BMW E30 320i

5:17,8

0:00,8

9:15,9

0:00,9

6:49,4

-0:01,6

5:17,2

0:00,2

9:14,3

0:00,7

6:51,8

0:00,8

0:05,0

0:00,0

32 143

HIST

Neumann Michael

Neumann Tobias

Abtsgmünd

Abtsgmünd

OPEL Corsa A GSI

5:18,2

0:01,2

9:14,6

0:00,4

6:49,7

-0:01,3

5:16,2

0:00,8

9:13,8

-0:01,2

6:51,3

0:00,3

0:05,2

0:00,0

33 116

HIST

Saar Paul

Saar Ramona 

Schaafheim

Schaafheim

Opel Kadett C Coupe 2.0E

Rallye

5:17,2

0:00,2

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:49,4

-0:01,6

5:18,6

0:01,6

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:49,0

-0:02,0

0:05,8

0:00,0

34 127

HIST

Körner Stefan

Sösemann Jennifer

Alsbach

Griesheim

Volkswagen Golf 19E

5:16,4

0:00,6

9:13,2

-0:01,8

6:49,4

-0:01,6

5:16,6

0:00,4

9:15,5

0:00,5

6:49,6

-0:01,4

0:06,3

0:00,0

35 135

HIST

MSC Schorndorf

Luithardt

Karl-Heinz

Neudert Regine

Remshalden

Stuttgart

VW Golf 19 E

5:17,8

0:00,8

9:16,3

0:01,3

6:52,0

0:01,0

5:18,7

0:01,7

9:15,1

0:00,1

6:52,6

0:01,6

0:06,5

0:00,0

36 120

HIST

Satorius Gerhard

Loos Tamara

Seeheim-Jugenheim

Darmstadt

Toyota Corolla

5:11,1

-0:05,9

9:14,4

0:00,6

6:52,3

0:01,3

5:17,2

0:00,2

9:16,4

0:01,4

6:52,4

0:01,4

0:10,8

0:00,0

37 118

HIST

Jäger Hans

Eisenhauer

Charmaine

Fürth

Fürth

Renault Alpine A110 1600

sx

4:46,8

-0:30,2

9:14,2

0:00,8

6:50,9

0:00,1

5:15,9

-0:01,1

9:14,2

0:00,8

6:50,9

0:00,1

0:33,1

0:00,0

38 111

HIST

Hendricks Peter

Honacker Kurt

Ludwigshafen

Ludwigshafen

Mercedes-Benz W 201

5:15,9

-0:01,1

9:14,3

0:00,7

6:50,5

0:00,5

4:16,3

-1:00,7

9:14,8

0:00,2

6:51,1

0:00,1

1:03,3

0:00,0

39 131

HIST

Stephan Elfner

Elfner Stephan

Maier-Graf Petra

Heiligkreuzsteinach

Heiligkreuzsteinach

Peugeot gti 205/20c

5:27,9

0:10,9

9:11,2

-0:03,8

6:51,2

1:00,2

5:28,1

0:11,1

9:11,1

-0:03,9

6:57,7

0:06,7

1:36,6

1:00,0

132

HIST

ADAC Nordbaden

e....

Knab Marco

Knab Hanspeter

Eberbach

Eberbach

VW Polo 86C

5:17,4

0:00,4

9:14,9

0:00,1

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.
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112

HIST

Egner Hans-Günter

Götz Georg

Wald-Michelbach

Weinheim

BMW 2002 tii

5:16,3

0:00,7

9:15,6

0:00,6

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

115

HIST

Heim Wilhelm

Nägele Gunter

Kusterdingen

Reutlingen

Saab 99 EMS

5:17,1

0:00,1

0:00,0

-9:15,0

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

141

HIST

Hörr Markus

Heil Daniel 

Reichelsheim

Reichelsheim

Opel Ascona B

5:15,8

-0:01,2

0:00,0

-9:15,0

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

n.g.

Teilnehmer gestartet: 43

Teilnehmer gewertet: 39

Teilnehmer nicht in Wertung: 4

Aushang: _____________________________
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